15C and 26C air screwdrivers
with forward pistol grip and
reversibility next to the start button
Lightweight,
well balanced
‘forward’
pistol grip
Reversibility

Assembled on the tool - Grey colour
cod. 595102204
Ø wire 2,2 mm
Supplied - Black colour
m
ax
.
m
in
.
m
ax
.
N.B.: Reversibility cursor can be positioned on the right or
left of the start button
15C2APA-2200-R 112514551 0,6÷2,2 5.31÷19.47 2.200 0,75 1.65 37x186x155 6 F 1/4' 71 < 2,5
15C3APA-1400-R 112514552 0,4÷3,5 3.54÷30.98 1.400 0,77 1.69 37x186x155 6 F 1/4' 71 < 2,5
15C4APA-950-R 112514553 0,4÷4,5 3.54÷39.83 950 0,77 1.69 37x186x155 6 F 1/4' 71 < 2,5
15C5APA-650-R 112514554   0,4÷5 3.54÷44.25 650 0,77 1.69 37x186x155 6 F 1/4' 71 < 2,5
26C4APA-2000-R 114814601   0,4÷4 3.54÷35.4 2.000 0,93 2.05 37x207x155 7 F 1/4' 73 < 2,5
26C5APA-1350-R 114814602   0,4÷5 3.54÷44.25 1.300 0,93 2.05 37x207x155 7 F 1/4' 73 < 2,5
26C8APA-1000-R 114814603   3,5÷8 30.98÷70.8 1.000 1,06 2.33 37x234x155 7 F 1/4' 73 < 2,5
26C10APA-800-R 114814609 3,5÷9,5 30.98÷84.08 800 1,06 2.33 37x234x155 7 F 1/4' 73 < 2,5
26C12APA-400-R 114814610 3,5÷12 30.98÷106.2 400 1,06 2.33 37x234x155 7 F 1/4' 73 < 2,5
15C2APA-2200-R-2CS 112514555 0,6÷2,2 5.31÷19.47 2.200 0,75 1.65 37x186x155 6 F 1/4' 71 < 2,5
15C3APA-1400-R-2CS 112514556 0,4÷3,5 3.54÷30.98 1.400 0,77 1.69 37x186x155 6 F 1/4' 71 < 2,5
15C4APA-950-R-2CS 112514557 0,4÷4,5 3.54÷39.83 950 0,77 1.69 37x186x155 6 F 1/4' 71 < 2,5
15C5APA-650-R-2CS 112514558   0,4÷5 3.54÷44.25 650 0,77 1.69 37x186x155 6 F 1/4' 71 < 2,5
26C4APA-2000-R-2CS 114814596   0,4÷4 3.54÷35.4 2.000 0,93 2.05 37x207x155 7 F 1/4' 73 < 2,5
26C5APA-1350-R-2CS 114814597   0,4÷5 3.54÷44.25 1.300 0,93 2.05 37x207x155 7 F 1/4' 73 < 2,5
26C8APA-1000-R-2CS 114814598   3,5÷8 30.98÷70.8 1.000 1,06 2.33 37x234x155 7 F 1/4' 73 < 2,5
26C10APA-800-R-2CS 114814599 3,5÷9,5 30.98÷ 84.08 800 1,06 2.33 37x234x155 7 F 1/4' 73 < 2,5
26C12APA-400-R-2CS 114814600 3,5÷12 30.98÷106.2 400 1,06 2.33 37x234x155 7 F 1/4' 73 < 2,5